TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

FINAL BOARD APPROVED COPY

Certificated Personnel Assignment Order CE 05-18
April 18, 2006

CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL

EXTRA PAY ASSIGNMENTS

SANTA FE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Department Chairpersons:
SCHEEL, Corey Physical Education
SULLIVAN, Kelly Physical Education — Delete Assignment

WEST VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

Sixth Period Assignments:

NORGAN, Gary Science - CAHSEE
NEW HIRES
APODACA, Shannon Substitute Teacher
District Wide
AZAMI, Wais Substitute Teacher
District Wide
BREEGLE, Katina Substitute Teacher
District Wide
HIGGINS, Amanda Substitute Teacher
District Wide
HILLIS, Danielle Substitute Teacher
District Wide
MOORE, Bonita Substitute Teacher
District Wide
MULLEN, Rosa Substitute Teacher
District Wide
TERRIAN, Jennifer Substitute Teacher
District Wide
WOOD-KORGAN, Natalia Elementary Teacher

Location to be determined

EFFECTIVE DATE

1/30/06 — 6/15/06
1/30/06 — 6/15/06

1/30/06 — 6/15/06

4/19/06

4/19/06

4/19/06

4/19/06

4/19/06

4/19/06

4/19/06

4/19/06

2006 — 2007 School Year



Certificated Personnel Assignment Order CE 05-18

April 18, 2006

NEW HIRES (Continued)

YUSKO, Rinna

REHIRE

WESTCOTT, Lisa

RESIGNATIONS

BLUTH, Penny L.

HILL, James

HOAK, John L.

JORDAN, Michael W.

REISECK, Randall J.

ROMERO, Angelica

WESTCOTT, Lisa

RETIREMENT

HOAK, John L.

JORDAN, Michael W.

REISECK, Randall J.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Certificated Personnel Assignment Order Number CE 05-18

JLG:td

Substitute Teacher
District Wide

Substitute Teacher
District Wide

Elementary Teacher
Hamilton Elementary

Special Day Class Teacher
West Valley High School

Middle School Teacher
Dartmouth Middle School

Counselor
Santa Fe Middle School

Secondary Teacher
Hemet High School

Secondary Teacher
West Valley High School

Independent Study Teacher
Helen Hunt Jackson

Middle School Teacher
Dartmouth Middle School

Counselor
Santa Fe Middle School

Secondary Teacher
Hemet High School

Page 2

4/19/06

6/16/06

6/15/06

6/15/06

6/15/06

6/22/06

6/15/06

6/15/06

6/15/06

6/16/06

7/1/06

6/16/06



