## TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

## **FINAL BOARD APPROVED COPY**

4/19/06

2006 - 2007 School Year

<u>Certificated Personnel Assignment Order CE 05-18</u> April 18, 2006

## **CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL**

TERRIAN, Jennifer

WOOD-KORGAN, Natalia

CERTIFICATED LERGO	EFFECTIVE DATE		
EXTRA PAY ASSIGNMENTS			
SANTA FE MIDDLE SCHOOL	•		
<b>Department Chairpersons:</b> SCHEEL, Corey SULLIVAN, Kelly	Physical Education Physical Education – Delete Assignment	1/30/06 - 6/15/06 1/30/06 - 6/15/06	
WEST VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL	<u>)L</u>		
Sixth Period Assignments: NORGAN, Gary	Science - CAHSEE	1/30/06 — 6/15/06	
NEW HIRES			
APODACA, Shannon	Substitute Teacher District Wide	4/19/06	
AZAMI, Wais	Substitute Teacher District Wide	4/19/06	
BREEGLE, Katina	Substitute Teacher District Wide	4/19/06	
HIGGINS, Amanda	Substitute Teacher District Wide	4/19/06	
HILLIS, Danielle	Substitute Teacher District Wide	4/19/06	
MOORE, Bonita	Substitute Teacher District Wide	4/19/06	
MULLEN, Rosa	Substitute Teacher	4/19/06	

District Wide

**District Wide** 

Substitute Teacher

**Elementary Teacher** 

Location to be determined

NEW HIRES (Continued)		
YUSKO, Rinna	Substitute Teacher District Wide	4/19/06
REHIRE		
WESTCOTT, Lisa	Substitute Teacher District Wide	6/16/06
RESIGNATIONS		
BLUTH, Penny L.	Elementary Teacher Hamilton Elementary	6/15/06
HILL, James	Special Day Class Teacher West Valley High School	6/15/06
HOAK, John L.	Middle School Teacher Dartmouth Middle School	6/15/06
JORDAN, Michael W.	Counselor Santa Fe Middle School	6/22/06
REISECK, Randall J.	Secondary Teacher Hemet High School	6/15/06
ROMERO, Angelica	Secondary Teacher West Valley High School	6/15/06
WESTCOTT, Lisa	Independent Study Teacher Helen Hunt Jackson	6/15/06
RETIREMENT		
HOAK, John L.	Middle School Teacher Dartmouth Middle School	6/16/06
JORDAN, Michael W.	Counselor Santa Fe Middle School	7/1/06
REISECK, Randall J.	Secondary Teacher Hemet High School	6/16/06

## **RECOMMENDED ACTION:**

Approval of Proposed Certificated Personnel Assignment Order Number CE 05-18